FREQUENCY DISTRIBUTION € SCALE SCORES

2020 TELPAS ALTERNATE
LISTENING
ALL STUDENTS
CUM. CUM.
SCALE SCORE FREQ. FREQ. PCT. PCT.

609

163 163 3.34 3.34

638 45 208 0.92 4.26

657 56 264 115 5.40

669 51 315 1.04 6.45

678 56 371 115 7.59

686 56 427 115 874
693 84 511 172 1046
699 72 583 147 1193
706 67 650 137 1330
712 79 729 162 1492
717 T 118 847 242 1734
723 77 924 158 1891
729 98 1022 201 2092
734 90 1112 184 2276
740 97 1200 199 2474
745 99 1308 203 2677
750 83 1391 170 2847
755 0 107 1498 219  30.66
760 ] 111 1609 227 3293
765 T 120 1729 246 3539
770 O 131 1860 268 3807
775 ] 136 1996 278 4085
780 T 120 2116 246 4331
785 ] 137 2253 280 4611
790 ] 146 2399 299 49.10
795 O 147 2546 301 5211
800 ] 121 2667 248 5458
805 1 149 2816 305 57.63
811 - 162 2978 332 60.95
816 - 153 3131 313 64.08
822 O 169 3300 346 67.54
829 O 157 3457 321 70.75
835 O 162 3619 332 7407
842 ] 142 3761 291 76.98
850 - 160 3921 327 8025
858 1 157 4078 321 8346
867 ] 142 4220 291 8637
877 ] 137 4357 280 8917
889 ] 132 4489 270 9187
908 ] 113 4602 231 9419
938 I 284 488 581 10000
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FREQUENCY DISTRIBUTION € SCALE SCORES
2020 TELPAS ALTERNATE
SPEAKING
ALL STUDENTS



FREQUENCY DISTRIBUTION € SCALE SCORES
2020 TELPAS ALTERNATE
READING
ALL STUDENTS

SCALE SCORE

601

630
648
660
670
679
687
696
704
712
720

728
736
743
750
756
762
768
773
779
784
789
795
800
805
810
816
821
826
832
837
843
849
855
862
870
878
888
901
919
948

7010.62 1.43
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cum.
FREQ. FREQ.
348 348
101 449
70 519
80 599

74

PCT.
7.12
2.07
1.43
1.64

CuM.
PCT.

7.12
9.19
10.62
12.26



FREQUENCY DISTRIBUTION € SCALE SCORES
2020 TELPAS ALTERNATE
WRITING
ALL STUDENTS
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